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NVC U14 SL Qualifier-Girls
Slalom (Women)

Unofficial ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Leach Michael (E)
REFEREE Coughlin Crosby (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Brophy Jere (E)
DATA MANAGEMENT Baker Bb (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS foggy
SNOW machine groomed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1.0 °C

FINISH : 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Wenn David (E)
- A - Huffman George (E)
- B - Heaton Owen (E)

Engelken Robert (E)
- A - Huffman George (E)
- B - Heaton Owen (E)

COURSE Inverness Inverness
START 770 m 770 m
FINISH 639 m 639 m
DROP 131 m 131 m
HOMOLOGATION 9599/09/10 9599/09/10
GATES 45 45
DIRECTIONS 43 43
STARTING TIME 1000 1230

LIST n°917

GMVS Race CrewGMVS Race CrewVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17

1/22/2017  /  Sugarbush-Kelly Brush Arena (VT) N1493  /  1/22/2017 at 17:21  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib USSA ID Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 3 E6272707 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS 40.89 (1) 41.03 (2) 1:21.92

2 1 E6272270 Sommer Celine 2003 GMVS 41.15 (2) 40.92 (1) 1:22.07 0.15

3 17 E6429327 Timmerman Alsacia 2003 MMSC 43.97 (5) 43.85 (5) 1:27.82 5.90

4 6 E6366603 Quinlan Molly 2003 GMVS 43.20 (3) 45.26 (18) 1:28.46 6.54

5 7 X6322721 Rosenbloom Ashley 2003 MMSC 44.79 (6) 44.25 (7) 1:29.04 7.12

6 16 E6391494 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA 45.56 (10) 44.87 (15) 1:30.43 8.51

7 27 E6418124 Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 45.49 (9) 44.98 (16) 1:30.47 8.55

8 20 E6428927 Gillis Emily 2004 BMA 45.94 (11) 44.64 (11) 1:30.58 8.66

9 13 E6338856 Brophy Julia 2003 GMVS 45.20 (8) 46.53 (21) 1:31.73 9.81

10 28 E6328496 Maynard Samantha 2003 GMVS 47.52 (14) 44.50 (9) 1:32.02 10.10

11 89 6431934 Hanson Elizabeth 2002 GMVS 48.15 (16) 44.73 (13) 1:32.88 10.96

12 29 E6391345 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 47.51 (13) 46.85 (24) 1:34.36 12.44

13 24 E6427635 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 45.00 (7) 50.12 (34) 1:35.12 13.20

14 35 E6347633 Anderson Margaret 2003 BMA 48.94 (18) 46.54 (22) 1:35.48 13.56

15 4 E6550162 Wiebe Erika 2003 GMVS 54.01 (25) 41.83 (4) 1:35.84 13.92

16 26 E6452887 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS 49.46 (19) 46.69 (23) 1:36.15 14.23

17 9 E6372551 Foote Abbey 2003 SNSC 52.29 (22) 44.64 (11) 1:36.93 15.01

18 36 E6326708 Hatch Ainsley 2003 GMVS 50.61 (20) 48.03 (28) 1:38.64 16.72

19 39 E6592124 Couperthwait Charlotte 2003 COCH 53.43 (24) 46.23 (19) 1:39.66 17.74

20 47 E6483693 Casavant Georgia 2004 SNSC 52.65 (23) 50.60 (36) 1:43.25 21.33

21 43 E6533497 McKenna Emma 2003 COCH 55.33 (26) 50.54 (35) 1:45.87 23.95

22 31 E6427922 Fitch-O'Leary Blythe 2004 COCH 1:01.33 (31) 45.14 (17) 1:46.47 24.55

23 53 E6326166 Delaney Ryan 2003 BMA 56.31 (28) 50.96 (38) 1:47.27 25.35

24 86 E6471655 Hall Kate 2003 GMVS 57.48 (29) 49.88 (33) 1:47.36 25.44

25 58 E6458206 Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 55.55 (27) 53.88 (45) 1:49.43 27.51

26 37 E6428536 Hoder Juliette 2004 MMSC 51.08 (21) 58.81 (55) 1:49.89 27.97

27 62 E6457587 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSC 58.41 (30) 51.57 (40) 1:49.98 28.06

28 64 E6426473 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA 1:01.72 (32) 54.74 (49) 1:56.46 34.54

29 67 E6657611 Marroquin Sara 2003 GMVS 1:06.60 (34) 53.49 (43) 2:00.09 38.17

30 83 E6474184 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC 1:05.76 (33) 56.76 (53) 2:02.52 40.60

31 50 E6601389 Carluccio Maggie 2004 MMSC 1:12.99 (37) 52.22 (41) 2:05.21 43.29

32 77 E6596140 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 1:10.90 (36) 1:02.05 (58) 2:12.95 51.03

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

41 E6383132 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC DNS DNS
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49 E6511793 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC DNS DNS

54 E6326502 Socia Annika 2003 BMA DNS DNS

57 E6408835 Griffin Waverly 2003 BMA DNS DNS

60 E6549445 Todd Olivia 2003 GMVS DNS DNS

66 E6630263 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA DNS DNS

70 E6618550 Sisk Julia 2003 BMA DNS DNS

75 E6465060 Murphy Reese 2003 BMA DNS DNS

78 E6657345 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSC DNS DNS

79 E6609950 Brock Ella 2004 MMSC DNS DNS

84 E6322075 Bagshaw Gillian 2003 BMA DNS DNS

85 E6326174 Cavanaugh Brooke 2003 BMA DNS DNS

87 E6538617 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (15)

2 E6325490 Killian Katie 2003 BMA DNF 1:01.40

5 E6324301 Zubarik Olivia 2003 GMVS DNF DNF

8 E6496013 Clancy Victoria 2004 GMVS DNF 44.61

14 E6386504 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA DNF DNF

21 E6504126 Jernigan Aliza 2003 MRSC DNF 46.38

23 E6269413 Cole Audrey 2003 GMVS DNF DSQ

25 6457790 Comey Ava 2003 GMVS DNF 47.03

32 E6607191 Edeus Caroline 2004 BMA DNF 44.17

38 E6443297 Kogut Gretchen 2003 GMVS DNF 47.40

56 E6428259 Goldman Claire 2003 COCH DNF 50.82

73 E6623286 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH DNF 54.54

74 E6660804 Phelan Rosie 2002 SNSC DNF DNF

80 E6383141 Healer Mia 2003 MMSC DNF 48.46

88 E6624351 Neider Lilah 2003 SNSC DNF DSQ

207 6767972 Lama Margarita 2003 guest DNF 54.30

Disqualified - Run 1 (25)

12 E6483003 Wagner Anika 2003 MMSC DSQ 44.45 Gate 28

15 E6443604 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA DSQ 41.65 Gate 39

30 E6401693 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS DSQ DNF Gate 17

33 E6531743 Justicz Hannah 2003 MMSC DSQ DSQ Gate 28

34 E6386596 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA DSQ 44.79 Gate 28

40 E6393285 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH DSQ 49.61 Gate 17

42 E6210009 Van Beever Ella 2003 BMA DSQ DNF Gate 28

44 E6521535 MacLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC DSQ 50.99 Gate 28

45 E6444584 Honos Grace 2003 GMVS DSQ 47.19 Gate 28

46 E6479416 Morelli Alanya 2003 MRSC DSQ DNF Gate 28

48 E6611591 Dubriske Kaeley 2004 BMA DSQ 49.37 Gate 7

52 E6611134 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH DSQ 1:07.31 Gate 17

55 E6427075 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC DSQ 54.75 Gate 17

59 E6480807 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSC DSQ 54.45 Gate 27

61 E6611176 Ramirez-Richer Ellie 2003 COCH DSQ 48.78 Gate 28

63 E6337893 Dewey Maeve 2004 GMVS DSQ 55.58 Gate 17

65 E6537801 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC DSQ 1:01.52 Gate 28

68 E6426462 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA DSQ 56.23 Gate 28

69 E6447497 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC DSQ DSQ Gate 28

71 E6505212 Heaton Winter 2003 MRSC DSQ 53.28 Gate 27

72 E6496628 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS DSQ 58.70 Gate 27

76 E6503749 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS DSQ 53.81 Gate 17
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81 E6578758 Rolfe Ruby 2004 BMA DSQ 1:06.74 Gate 27

82 E6387181 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSC DSQ 1:05.05 Gate 28

205 6767958 Quiroga Antonia 2003 guest DSQ DNF Gate 44

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

41 E6383132 Healer Aubrey 2003 MMSC DNS DNS

49 E6511793 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC DNS DNS

54 E6326502 Socia Annika 2003 BMA DNS DNS

57 E6408835 Griffin Waverly 2003 BMA DNS DNS

60 E6549445 Todd Olivia 2003 GMVS DNS DNS

66 E6630263 Roy Abigail 2003 BMA DNS DNS

70 E6618550 Sisk Julia 2003 BMA DNS DNS

75 E6465060 Murphy Reese 2003 BMA DNS DNS

78 E6657345 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSC DNS DNS

79 E6609950 Brock Ella 2004 MMSC DNS DNS

84 E6322075 Bagshaw Gillian 2003 BMA DNS DNS

85 E6326174 Cavanaugh Brooke 2003 BMA DNS DNS

87 E6538617 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (13)

5 E6324301 Zubarik Olivia 2003 GMVS DNF DNF

10 E6420757 Sargent Poppy 2004 BMA 46.39 DNF

11 E6323400 Boes Noelle 2004 GMVS 47.77 DNF

14 E6386504 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA DNF DNF

18 E6414806 Jacunski Deena 2003 COCH 43.39 DNF

19 E6357052 Ashnault Elena 2003 BMA 1:07.21 DNF

22 E6268115 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS 1:16.53 DNF

30 E6401693 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS DSQ DNF Gate 17

42 E6210009 Van Beever Ella 2003 BMA DSQ DNF Gate 28

46 E6479416 Morelli Alanya 2003 MRSC DSQ DNF Gate 28

74 E6660804 Phelan Rosie 2002 SNSC DNF DNF

205 6767958 Quiroga Antonia 2003 guest DSQ DNF Gate 44

206 6767962 Cantin Zoe 2004 guest 48.89 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

23 E6269413 Cole Audrey 2003 GMVS DNF DSQ Gate 13

33 E6531743 Justicz Hannah 2003 MMSC DSQ DSQ Gate 42

69 E6447497 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC DSQ DSQ Gate 40

88 E6624351 Neider Lilah 2003 SNSC DNF DSQ Gate 30


